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Department/School Administrator or HR Contact in the Faculty of Medicine 

Departments & Schools Administrator/HR Contact Number 
Anesthesiology, Pharmacology & 
Therapeutics 

Allison Rintoul 604-822-5565 
Katharine Garcia 604-875-5855 

Audiology & Speech Sciences Clint Meyers 604-822-5590 
Biochemistry & Molecular Biology Mark Mendoza 604-822-5471 
Biomedical Engineering Payam Zahedi 604-822-1321 
 Rita Amisano 604-827-2359 
Cellular & Physiological Sciences Zaira Khan 604-822-9235 
Dermatology & Skin Science Karen Ng 875-4111 (61324) 
Emergency Medicine Tamiza Abji 604-875-4194 
Family Practice Marni Fraser 604-827-4169 

Hana Kim 604-827-2568 
Adrian Whitehead 604-827-4163 
Ara Silva 604-827-1797 

Medical Genetics Rene Mrzljak 604-875-2948 
Medicine 
(includes:  Vaccine Evaluation Centre, Interdisciplinary 
Oncology, Neurosciences Graduate Program, 
Community Internal Medicine, Geriatric Medicine, 
Hematology, Infectious Disease, Medical Oncology, 
Nephrology, Neurology, Palliative Care, Physical 
Medicine&Rehabilitation, Respiratory Medicine, 
Rheumatology, ALLE, DOPC, GENM) 

Mary Liu 604-875-4771 
Amanda Grenier 604-875-4111(69798) 
Jane Zhang 604-875-4111(63086) 
Madeline Doig 604-875-4111(62328) 
Allison Lee 604-875-4111(55429) 
Ana Sial 604-875-4111(54772) 

Obstetrics & Gynaecology Andi Martin 604-806-9077 
Donna Bradley 604-806-8628 (64748) 

Occupational Science & Occupational 
Therapy 

Shareen Khan 604-822-7652 

Ophthalmology & Visual Sciences Derek Agyapong-Poku 604-875-4113 
Orthopaedics Tamiza Abji 604-875-4194 
Pathology & Laboratory Medicine Genevieve MacMillan 604-822-7101 

Yanny Yeung  604-822-7111 
Pediatrics Harjit Gill 604-875-2265 

Kimi Tanaka 604-875-2345 (5960) 
Jenny Lee 604-875-2423 

Physical Therapy Audrey Dale 604-822-7771 
 Andrea Hardeker 604-822-7771 
Population & Public Health Shannon Charney 604-822-4496 

Amanda Versteeg 604-827-4524 
Psychiatry Vicky Yau 604-822-7313 

Amity Chiang 604-822-7315 
Radiology Wendy Westman 604-875-4111 (63702) 

Sean Murphy 604-875-4111 (20589) 
Surgery Bethany Saunders  604-875-4998 

Karen Larsen 604-875-4234 
Urologic Sciences Helen Wong 604-875-5473 
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Centre Administrator or HR Contact in the Faculty of Medicine 

Centres Administrator/HR Contact Number & Email 
Animal Labs Stephanie Smith stephanie.smith5@vch.ca 

 
Child Family Health Initiative (CFHI) 
 

Todd Jacques 
Director of BCCHR Facilities 

tjacques@bcchr.ca 
604-875-2409 

Winnie Ho 
HR Coordinator 

winnie.ho@bcchr.ca 
604-875-2000 (6499) 

BC Centre on Substance Use Shirley Chan 
HR Coordinator 

shirley.chan@bccsu.ubc.ca 

Biomedical Research Centre (BRC) Rita Amisano 
HR  Manager 

 
604-822-7811 

Centre for Blood Research (CBR) Mira Milutinovic 
Office Manager 

mira.milutinovic@ubc.ca 
604-822-7407 

Centre for Brain Health 
Djavad Mowafaghian (CBH) 

Chris Crossfield 
Managing Director 

chris.crossfield@ubc.ca 
604-822-7282 

Centre for Excellence in Indigenous 
Health (CfEIH) 

Drew St. Laurent 
Senior Operations Manager 

drew.stlaurent@ubc.ca 
604-822-5586 

Jennifer Mackie 
Administrative Manager 

jennifer.mackie@ubc.ca 
 

Centre for Health Education 
Scholarship (CHES) 

Michelle Huebert 
Operations Manager 

michelle.huebert@ubc.ca 
604-822-8578 

Centre for Health Evaluation & 
Outcome Sciences (CHÉOS) 

Kirstin Westland 
Director of Operations 

kwestland@cheos.ubc.ca 
604-806-9680 

Rana Young 
Programs & HR Coordinator 

hr@cheos.ubc.ca 
604-806-9958 

Centre for Health Services & Policy 
Research (CHSPR) 

Joyce Huang 
Operations Manager 

joyce.huang@ubc.ca 
604-822-4726 

Centre for Hip Health & Mobility 
(CHHM) 

Amber Stefanson 
Managing Director 

amber.stefanson@hiphealth.ca 
604-675-2588 

Kim Neville 
Assistant Manager - Admin 

kim.neville@hiphealth.ca 
604-875-4111 (21728) 

Centre for Molecular Medicine & 
Therapeutics (CMMT) 

Evelyn Lomba 
Director of Finance & Admin 

elomba@mail.ubc.ca 
604-875-3875 

Dawn Ng 
Human Resources Manager 

dng@cmmt.ubc.ca 
604-875-3535 

Clinical Epidemiology & Evaluation Shannon Charney 
Director, Admin&Operations 

shannon.charney@ubc.ca 
604-822-4496 

Amanda Versteeg 
Human Resources Manager 

amanda.versteeg@ubc.ca 
604-827-4524 

Human Early Learning Partnership 
(HELP) 

Pippa Rowecliff 
Deputy Director 

 

Cheryl Rubuliak 
HR & Admin Manager 

cheryl.rubuliak@ubc.ca 
604-822-9238 

Inst MSK Health & Arthritis Marian Chong-Kit 
Executive Coordinator 

marian.chong-kit@ubc.ca 
604-875-4111 (21803) 

International Collaboration on Repair 
Discoveries (ICORD) 

Lowell McPhail 
Managing Director 

mcphail@icord.org 
604-675-8811 

Cheryl Niamath 
Manager, Administration 

niamath@icord.org 
604-675-8844 
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James Hogg Research Centre (MPRL) Claire Smits 
Director of Operations 

claire.smits@hli.ubc.ca 

Kelly Ceron 
Human Resources Manager 

kelly.ceron@hli.ubc.ca 
604-806-8570 

McGavin Sports Medicine Centre Marni Fraser 
Hana Kim 

Marni.fraser@ubc.ca 
Hana.kim@ubc.ca 

Pacific Parkinson’s Research Centre Agnes Kwok 
Administrator 

agnes.kwok@ubc.ca 
604-822-7721 

Population Data BC Abigail Torrijos 
Lead, Operations 

abigail.torrijos@popdata.bc.ca 
604-822-5418 

Neurosciences Graduate Program Mary Liu, Director 
Amanda Grenier, HR Mgr 

Mary.liu@ubc.ca 
Amanda.grenier@ubc.ca 

UBC Centre for Disease Control (CDC) Priscilla Vuong 
Research Dvpt Manager 

priscilla.vuong@bccdc.ca 
604-707-2404 

UBC MRI Research Centre Wendy Westman 604-875-4111 (63702) 
Vancouver Coastal Health Research 
Institute (VCHRI) 

Karen Donaldson 
Manager, Facilities, & Admin 

karen.donaldson@vch.ca 
604-675-2561 

Vancouver Prostate Centre Helen Wong 
Administrative Manager 

helen.wong@ubc.ca 
604-875-5473 

Diana Harris 
Administrative Manager 

dharris@prostatecentre.com 
604-875-5404 

Brenda Prieur 
Administrative Coordinator 

bprieur@prostatecentre.com 
604-875-5404 

Brian Shankaruk 
Finance Manager 

 

W. Maurice Young Centre for Applied 
Ethics (CAE) 

Shannon Charney 
Director, Admin&Operations 

shannon.charney@ubc.ca 
604-822-4496 

 

 


